Viano¢na Orca 2024 2.kolo
Bratislava, 17.12.2024

Prihlasky po pretekaroch - vSetky discipliny

Roc.
BEREZNAK Bernard 19 STUAS SVK28724 25m volny spésob (2) NT 25m znak (4) NT
BEREZNAKOVA Ina 19 STUAS  SVK28725 25m volny spdsob (1) NT 25m znak (3) NT
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Viano¢na Orca 2024 2.kolo
Bratislava, 17.12.2024

Prihlasky po pretekaroch - vSetky discipliny

ARBET Alex Leo
BEKESOVA Eliska
BICANOVA Veronika

BOHAC Juraj

BOLFOVA Eligka
BREZINOVA Natélia

BUTINOVA Amélia
DUGAT Juraj
ERDELYIOVA A,
FOGMEG Stella
FRIGA Richard
GODARSKY David

GREGUSOVA Miroslava

GRYNCHUK Davyd
GALOVA Alexandra

HAJTOL Adam
HARVANOVA Liana

HOLLER Lukéas

HRNCIAROVA Bria

JAKUBCOVA Viviana

JANCARIKOVA Hana
JAVORCIKOVA Linda

KADLECIKOVA Nina

KIAC Matej
KONOPEUSOVA Nina

KONCAL Dominik
KONCIR Timon
KORBEL Nikolaj
KORBULY Richard

KOTULAKOVA Miriam
KOVACIK Jan
KOZAKOVA Séara

18
16
16

17
17
14

13
16

16

15

15

16
16

16

16
11

16
15
16
15

12
16
18

KRAJCOVICOVA Lenka 17

ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB

SVK30714 25m znak (4)
SVK30754 25m znak (3)

SVK21880 25m volny spdsob (7)
25m znak (3)

SVK20012 25m volny spdsob (8)
25m znak (4)

SVK30705 25m znak (3)

SVK30697 25m volny spdsob (7)
25m znak (3)

SVK30733 25m znak (3)
SVK30755 25m volny spdsob (8)
SVK30852 25m znak (3)
SVK30718 25m znak (3)
SVK30722 25m znak (4)

SVK27598 25m volny spdsob (8)
25m znak (4)

SVK30768 25m znak (3)
SVK30732 25m znak (4)

SVK30872 25m volny spbsob (7)
25m znak (3)

SVK26452 25m volny spdsob (8)

SVK30781 25m volny spdsob (7)
25m znak (3)

SVK26574 25m volny spdsob (8)
25m znak (4)

SVK30709 25m volny spdsob (7)
25m znak (3)

SVK24492 25m volny spdsob (7)
25m znak (3)

SVK30737 25m znak (3)

SVK27266 25m volny spdsob (7)
25m znak (3)

SVK28910 25m volny spdsob (7)
25m znak (3)

SVK30721 25m znak (4)

SVK27276 25m volny spdsob (7)
25m znak (3)

SVK30695 25m znak (4)
SVK30760 25m znak (4)
SVK30738 25m znak (4)

SVK27277 25m volny spdsob (8)
25m znak (4)

SVK26154 25m znak (3)
SVK30735 25m znak (4)
SVK30702 25m znak (3)
SVK27316 25m volny spbsob (7)

NT
NT

16.23
21.10

29.52
30.01

NT

NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

17.82
21.06

NT
NT

NT
NT

NT

NT
NT

19.98
22.06

NT
NT

22.69
27.06

NT

21.06
26.01

20.57
23.32

NT

17.92
21.44

NT
NT
NT

35.32
35.27

NT
NT
NT

25m prsia (5)

25m prsia (6)

25m prsia (5)

25m znak (4)

25m prsia (6)

25m prsia (5)

25m znak (4)
25m prsia (5)

25m prsia (6)

25m prsia (5)

25m prsia (5)

25m prsia (5)

25m prsia (5)

25m prsia (5)

25m prsia (6)

25m znak (3)

21.35

NT

NT

NT

23.78

NT

NT
NT

27.33

NT

27.45

26.20

26.11

24.43

NT

34.87
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Viano¢na Orca 2024 2.kolo
Bratislava, 17.12.2024

Prihlasky po pretekaroch - vSetky discipliny

Roc.

KRAJCIROVA Alzbeta 13 ORCAB  SVK30716 25m volny spdsob (7)
25m znak (3)
KRAKOVSKY Matej 18 ORCAB  SVK30717 25m znak (4)

KRAMOLIS Lukas 11 ORCAB  SVK25389 25m volny spésob (8)
25m znak (4)

KRAMOLISOVA Laura 17 ORCAB  SVK30767 25m znak (3)

KRATOCHVILOVAMia 13 ORCAB SVK26429 25m volny spdsob (7)
25m znak (3)

KRATOCHVILOVA Zoja 13 ORCAB  SVK26430 25m volny spdsob (7)
25m znak (3)

KROCKA Timotej 13 ORCAB  SVK30892 25m volny spdsob (8)
25m znak (4)
KRSKOVA Tereza 17 ORCAB  SVK30723 25m znak (3)
KUBINEC Markus 16 ORCAB SVK30726 25m znak (4)
KUZMA Andrej 15 ORCAB SVK30779 25m volny spdsob (8)
25m znak (4)
LELKES Lukas 14 ORCAB SVK30728 25m volny spbsob (8)
MALICEK Matej 14 ORCAB SVK30713 25m volny spésob (8)
25m znak (4)
MARTINKO Daniel 17 ORCAB  SVK30764 25m znak (4)
MARTINKO Jan 12 ORCAB SVK23146 25m volny spbsob (8)

MARTINKOVICOVA Petrél4 ORCAB  SVK23200 25m volny spdsob (7)
25m znak (3)

MARTINKOVA Zuzana 14 ORCAB  SVK30765 25m volny spdsob (7)
MARCOKOVA Lara 17 ORCAB  SVK30725 25m znak (3)

MIKOCZIOVA Natdlia 12 ORCAB SVK26531 25m volny spdsob (7)
25m znak (3)

MIKOCZI Toméas 15 ORCAB SVK30757 25m volny spésob (8)
25m znak (4)
ONUSKA Tomas 14 ORCAB SVK26443 25m volny spbsob (8)

ONUSKOVA Michaela 16 ORCAB SVK30731 25m znak (3)
ORAVCOVA Sofia Anna 15 ORCAB  SVK30766 25m znak (3)
ORESANSKA Eliska 15 ORCAB  SVK30724 25m volny spdsob (7)
OSTRODICKA Daniela 18 ORCAB  SVK30773 25m znak (3)
OSTRODICKAHana 15 ORCAB  SVK30772 25m znak (3)

POLACEK Michal 18 ORCAB  SVK30729 25m znak (4)
POSLUSNY Augustin 17 ORCAB  SVK30786 25m znak (4)
PUPAKOVA Lia 18 ORCAB  SVK30761 25m znak (3)

RICHTEROVA Adela 10 ORCAB SVK22687 25m volny spdsob (7)
25m znak (3)

ROMANIK Juraj 14 ORCAB SVK30711 25m volny spdsob (8)
25m znak (4)

SALAGA Marek 11 ORCAB SVK28723 25m volny spbsob (8)
25m znak (4)

SALAY Dominik 15 ORCAB SVK30698 25m volny spdsob (8)

25m znak (4)

NT
NT

NT

16.12
NT

NT

24.64
27.20

26.89
26.32

NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT

NT

NT
NT

NT
NT

27.87
27.85

NT
NT

27.85
30.61

NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

15.84
19.12

NT
NT

16.02
20.53

NT
NT

25m prsia (5)

25m prsia (6)

25m prsia (5)

25m prsia (5)

25m prsia (6)

25m prsia (6)

25m znak (4)
25m prsia (6)

25m znak (4)
25m prsia (5)

25m znak (3)

25m prsia (5)

25m prsia (6)

25m znak (4)

25m znak (3)

25m prsia (5)

25m prsia (6)

25m prsia (6)

25m prsia (6)

NT

NT

NT

21.16

NT

NT

NT
NT

NT
32.52

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

21.31

NT

19.08

NT
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Viano¢na Orca 2024 2.kolo
Bratislava, 17.12.2024

Prihlasky po pretekaroch - vSetky discipliny

SAVCHENKO Nikita

SEDLACKOVA Ela

Roc.

16

14

SEDLACKOVA Michaela 17

SMEKAL Simon
STEINECKER Amélia
STRAPKOVA Sandra
SZABOOVA Tatiana

TIMUROVA Nikola
TITKA Matus

TKACHUK Natalia
TREBULA Teodor

ULICKY Samuel
VADOVIC Gabriel

VEIZEROVA Kiristina

VLCAKOVA Simona
CECHOVA Diana

CARSKA Lucia
SIMEK Elias
SIMEKOVA Adriana
SVARDOVA Lucia

STAVINOVA Klara

17
17
18
11

18
12

17
10

16
15

17

17
17

18
16
18
15

16

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB
ORCAB

ORCAB

SVK27615 25m volny spdsob (8)
25m znak (4)

SVK27894 25m volny spdsob (7)
25m znak (3)

SVK27943 25m volny spdsob (7)
25m znak (3)

SVK30720 25m znak (4)
SVK30734 25m znak (3)
SVK30777 25m znak (3)

SVK24939 25m volny spdsob (7)
25m znak (3)

SVK30700 25m znak (3)

SVK26444 25m volny spdsob (8)
25m znak (4)

SVK30763 25m znak (3)

SVK30704 25m volny spdsob (8)
25m znak (4)

SVK30794 25m znak (4)

SVK27323 25m volny spdsob (8)
25m znak (4)

SVK25416 25m volny spbsob (7)
25m znak (3)

SVK30727 25m znak (3)

SVK27928 25m volny spbsob (7)
25m znak (3)

SVK30811 25m znak (3)
SVK30804 25m znak (4)
SVK30805 25m znak (3)

SVK30188 25m volny spdsob (7)
25m znak (3)

SVK27712 25m volny spésob (7)
25m znak (3)

20.96
23.81

22.95
25.79

46.38
25.83

NT
NT
NT

15.81
18.91

NT

17.61
23.31

NT

NT
NT

NT

44.05
32.77

25.72
26.33

NT

20.55
23.78

NT
NT
NT

22.21
25.27

20.74
25.06

25m prsia (6)

25m prsia (5)

25m prsia (5)

25m prsia (5)

25m prsia (6)

25m prsia (6)

25m prsia (6)

25m prsia (5)

25m prsia (5)

25m prsia (5)

25m prsia (5)

26.31

28.45

NT

22.06

27.28

NT

NT

30.64

24.48

30.54

27.79
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Viano¢na Orca 2024 2.kolo
Bratislava, 17.12.2024

Prihlasky po pretekaroch - vSetky discipliny

ADAM Hugo

ADAMIKOVA Elise

BALINT Michal
BREZINA Michal
CHOMA Michal
DUDASOVA Emma

DUGATOVA Jana
FASANEKOVA Séara
IKRENYI Julia
JANZOVA Bibiana

KARICHENSKY! Kristian

KLEINERT Marek

KONOPASKOVA Nataly

KORBULY Amélia
LASSO Adam
MAMOVA Nina

MARTAK Toméas

MEDLOVA Hana

MIKLOSIK Martin
NAD Jakub

NADOVA Klara
PETRULAK Jakub

RAKOVSKA Luiza
STRESKA Viliam
TAKAC Peter

TORMOVA Michaela
VALO Andrej

VEIZER Dominik

Roc.

15

16

17
19
15
12

19
16
16
17

09

14

15
15

18
14

18
16
15

18
16

20

ORCAS

ORCAS

ORCAS
ORCAS
ORCAS
ORCAS

ORCAS
ORCAS
ORCAS
ORCAS
ORCAS
ORCAS
ORCAS
ORCAS
ORCAS
ORCAS

ORCAS

ORCAS

ORCAS
ORCAS

ORCAS
ORCAS

ORCAS
ORCAS
ORCAS

ORCAS
ORCAS

ORCAS

SVK30830 25m volny spdsob (8)
25m znak (4)

SVK30822 25m volny spdsob (7)
25m znak (3)

SVK30878 25m volny spdsob (2)
SVK30824 25m znak (4)
SVK30073 25m znak (4)

SVK24487 25m volny spdsob (7)
25m znak (3)

SVK30789 25m volny spdsob (1)
SVK30896 25m znak (3)
SVK30891 25m znak (3)
SVK27318 25m znak (3)
SVK30884 25m znak (4)
SVK30792 25m volny spdsob (2)
SVK30069 25m znak (3)
SVK30782 25m znak (3)
SVK30842 25m znak (4)

SVK30902 25m volny spésob (7)
25m znak (3)

SVK19874 25m volny spdsob (8)
25m znak (4)

SVK30825 25m volny spbsob (7)
25m znak (3)

SVK30820 25m volny spbsob (8)

SVK30900 25m volny spdsob (8)
25m znak (4)

SVK30901 25m volny spdsob (1)

SVK28718 25m volny spdsob (8)
25m znak (4)

SVK30875 25m volny spdsob (1)
SVK30859 25m volny spdsob (8)

SVK30890 25m volny spdsob (8)
25m znak (4)

SVK30848 25m volny spdsob (1)

SVK26573 25m volny spdsob (8)
25m znak (4)

SVK30807 25m volny spdsob (2)

NT
NT

NT

NT
NT
32.82
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
37.63
NT
NT

NT
NT

14.13
18.69

NT
NT

NT

NT
NT

NT

30.86
29.29

NT
NT

NT
NT

NT

38.75
32.71

NT

25m prsia (6)

25m prsia (5)

25m prsia (5)

25m prsia (5)

25m prsia (6)

25m prsia (5)

25m znak (4)

25m prsia (6)

25m prsia (6)

25m znak (4)
25m prsia (6)

25m prsia (6)

NT

NT

NT

NT

18.79

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT
NT

NT
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